L12000160656

(Re	equestor's Name)				
,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #) ·			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
		-			
	Office Use On	 lv			



800268270328

01/14/15--01019--011 **25.00

2015 JAN 14 AM 11: 41



Robin L. Jessen Legal Secretary robin jessen@dentons com D +1 312 876 7482 €

Dentons US LLP 233 South Wacker Drive Suite 7800 Chicago, IL 60606-6404 USA

T +1 312 876 8000 F +1 312 876 7934 Salans FMC SNR Denton dentons.com

January 13, 2015

Via Federal Express

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: <u>347 Surfside</u>, <u>LLC - L12000160656</u>

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing are a Cover Letter, Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company and a check for \$25.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State for the required filing fee.

Please return a letter of acknowledgment and Certificate of Dissolution in the enclosed prepaid envelope.

We appreciate your assistance with this matter.

Sincerely,

Robin L. Jessen

Legal Secretary to Linda Feinstein

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
aun in	347 SURFSIDE, LLC					
SUBJE		Liability Company)				
The encl	losed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.				
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the	e following:				
	Linda Maiman Feinstein					
	(Name of Person)					
	Dentons US LLP					
	(Firm/Company)					
	233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 7800					
	(Ac	ldress)				
	Chicago, IL 60606					
	(City/State	and Zip Code)				
For furth	her information concerning this matter, please call:					
	Linda Maiman Feinstein	312 876-2563				
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed	l is a check for the following amount:					
	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution .	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:				
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building				
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle				

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FILED 2015 JAN 14 AM II: 4] SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1.	The name of a limited liabilit 347 SURFSIDE, LLC	y company is		TACEMINOSCE 2)		
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on Decem	ber 26, 2012	and assigned		
	document number L12000	160656	_			
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)					
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 05.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). Vritten consent of members.					
		<u> </u>				
5.	If there are no members, enter	er the name and address	s of the person appointed	i to wind up the company's		
	activities and affairs:	N/A.	-			
	•					
6. li:	Signature of an authorized p sted above to wind up the con	erson or if there are no ipany's activities and a	members, the signature	of the person appointed and		
	Cuthu Pa Signature	nw	Arthu	ed Name		
	Signature	•	LUII	en tautie		

FILING FEE: \$25.00